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Summit County Restaurant Tax Advisory Committee
3-year terms expiring July 31st of each year – Serving no more than 3 consecutive terms

Name Email Term
Expires

# of Terms Appointed Reappointed

Heleena Sideris
PC Chamber

hsideris@summitcounty.org 2025 2
3/30/22

2/15/23

Guy Morris
PC Area Lodging

Association

gmorris@summitcounty.org 2025 1
3/30/22

Peter Tomai
Citizen at large

ptomai@summitcounty.org 2025 1 4/3/24

Beth Rossi
PC Restaurant Assoc

brossi@summitcounty.org 2025 1
2/15/23

Eric Bradshaw,
Secretary

NS Representative

ebradshaw@summitcounty.org 2025 2
2/20/19

3/30/22

Ryan Crittenden
Citizen at Large

rcrittenden@summitcounty.org 2026 1
8/30/23

Maureen Dunn
SS Representative

mdunn@summitcounty.org 2025 2
10/23/19

2/15/23

Billy Demong,  Chair
Citizen at large

bdemong@summitcounty.org 2025 2
10/23/19

2/15/23

Alyssa Marsh,
Vice Chair

Restaurant Owner

amarsh@summitcounty.org 2026 2 3/30/22 8/30/23

Amy Jones
Staff

ajones@summitcounty.org Staff
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